1UP Nutrition www.lupnutrition.com 10.2/D18 FIBO POWER

2XL Corp/Gym Wipes www.2xlcorp.com 6/E58 FIBO EXPERT

6PACK BAGS www.sixpackbags.com 10.1/K05 FIBO POWER

Applied Nutriceuticals www.appnut.com 10.1/P16 FIBO POWER

Assault Airbike www.assaultfithessproducts.com 9/D51 FIBO EXPERT

Balanced Body Inc. www.pilates.com 7/C02 FIBO EXPERT

Big Ass Fans www.bigassfans.com 6 C54 -

Bio Core Nutrition coreformulation.com 10.1/P10 FIBO POWER

BlenderBottle SUNDESA LLC www.blenderbottle.com 10.2/C55 FIBO POWER

Bokwa Fitness Limited www.bokwafitness.com 5/1/Bud FIBO PASSION

Cellucor www.cellucor.com 10.2/D26 FIBO POWER
6/A19; 6/C34; |FIBO EXPERT

CORE Health & Fitness, LLC http://www.corehealthandfitness.com/ 6/C45

Cybex International www.cybexintl.com 6/B15 FIBO EXPERT

Dance it out www.danceitout.com 5.1/Business5 FIBO PASSION
10.2/A07; FIBO POWER

Dome Fitness www.domefitness.com 10.1/P30

Dymatize Nutrition www.dymatize.com 10.1/P05 FIBO POWER

ecore www.ecoreintl.com 6/E60 FIBO EXPERT

GAT World Health Products www.teamgat.com 10.1/P37 FIBO POWER

Genetic Nutrition Laboratories LLC www.gnlaboratories.com 10.2/D35 FIBO POWER

Gold's Gym http://franchising.goldsgym.com/ 8/B38 FIBO EXPERT

GUN-EX USA, Inc. WWW.gun-ex.com 9/E11 Produkte; FIBO EXPERT

Hampton Fitness Products Ltd. www.hamptonfit.com 6/F36 FIBO EXPERT

HOIST Fitness Systems www.hoistfitness.com 6/D57 FIBO EXPERT

HydroMassage International Headquarters www.HydroMassage.com 6/B02 FIBO EXPERT

IHRSA, Intl. Health, Racquet & Sportsclub Asso. - 5.1/D56 FIBO PASSION

Inspire Fitness - 6/B05 FIBO EXPERT

Isolator Fitness, Inc. www.isolatorfitness.com 10.2/H11 FIBO POWER

Jacobs Ladder LLC www.jacobsladderexercise.com 6/F40 FIBO EXPERT

Keiser Corporation www.keiser.com 6/B40 FIBOmed exh.; FIBO EXPERT

Kettlebell AMPD www.kettlebellampd.com 5.1/B7 FIBO PASSION

KEYLESS.CO, LLC. - 8/F08 FIBO EXPERT

Landice, Inc. - 6/C56 FIBO EXPERT

Legend Fitness www.legendfitness.com 6/E63 FIBO EXPERT

Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc www.maddogg.com 6/C50 FIBO EXPERT

Marpo Kinetics Inc. www.marpokinetics.com 7/B18 FIBOmed exh.; FIBO EXPERT

Nautilus Inc. - 7/F40 FIBOmed exh.; FIBO EXPERT

NPC ACTIVEWEAR WWwWw.npc-wear.com 10.2/A10 FIBO POWER

Nutrex Research www.nutrex.com 10.2/C50 FIBO POWER

Piloxing Academy LLC www.piloxing.com 5.1/Bu2 FIBO PASSION

POUND - Rockout.Workout. www.poundfit.com 5.1/E6 FIBO PASSION

PRIME - 6/F32 FIBO EXPERT

Pure Nutrition USA WWW.purenutritionusa.com 10.2/G08 FIBO POWER

RopeFlex - 6/F38 FIBO EXPERT

Runow Health OMA METAL INDUSTRIAL CO. - 6/E68 FIBO EXPERT

S.A.N. Corporation www.sann.net 10.2/F22 FIBO POWER

Spivi WWW.Sspivi.com 9/E36 FIBO EXPERT

Styku - 7/F43 FIBOmed exh.; FIBO EXPERT

Suples Ltd. suples.com/ 9/C20 FIBO EXPERT

TAE BO Fitness www.taebo.com/ 5.1/Bu5 FIBO PASSION

TITIN www.titintech.com 9/F01 FIBO EXPERT

TuffStuff Fitness International Inc - 6/E56 FIBO EXPORT

Ultimate Nutrition, Inc. www.ultimatenutrition.com 10.2/C10 FIBO POWER

Vital Pharmaceuticals VPX Sports - 10.1/P24 FIBO POWER

Wellness USA www.wellness-usa.com 8/B05 FIBO EXPERT

World Gym International - 8/E02 FIBO EXPERT

Xebex Fitness / Get RXd - 9/F55 Produkte; FIBO EXPERT

ZUMBA FITNESS LLC www.zumba.com 5.1/Ex3 FIBO PASSION

FIBO EXPERT = Trainingsequipment, Med, Wellness & Beauty, Sporterndhrung, Ausstattung, Consulting / Services / Corporate Fitness, Functional
Training, Trading, EMS, Mobile Devices / Applications / Wearables, Performance Apparel

FIBO PASSION = Active, Group Fitness / Trainingskonzepte / Lizenzen, Shopping Mall, Conventions

FIBO POWER = Fashion, Nahrungserganzungsmittel, Events, Kampfsport




